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09 H 00
HEATS LANE

09 H 00
HEATS LANE

OO NOOUVLEA, WNR

09 H 10
HEATS LANE

09 H 10
HEATS LANE

MAURITIUS ATHLETICS ASSOCIATION

13th BANK OF MAURITIUS

INTER CLUBS YOUTH CHAMPIONSHIPS

23-24 November & 07 December 2019
Maryse Justin Stadium, Reduit

BIBS

208
223
251
242
258
230
208
211

BIBS

106
169
168
107
127
121
128
151
164

BIBS

703

BIBS

579
642

CAT

Uiz
uUi2
Uiz
uUi2
Uiz
uUi2
Uiz
uUi2

CAT

Uiz
uUi2
Uiz
uUi2
Uiz
uUi2
Uiz
uUi2
Uiz

CAT

ule

CAT

ule

PROGRAMME
NAME SURNAME
Maeva ARMOOGUM
Gaelle JOLICOEUR
Tanya POLYXENE
Milan LANDMAN
Shaone NURSIMOLOO
Gaelle BEGUE
Maeva GRENADE
Kelly JACKSON
NAME SURNAME
Joachim CHURBHOO
Pravisen CHINAPYEL
Shivam BISSESSUR
Jean Yan DESIRE
Lucas JEAN
Nika ZAMALA
Morgan ANODIN
Dan SOOKURUN
Nehemie NANETTE
NAME SURNAME
Emanuelle BERGUE
NAME SURNAME
Wendel DORZA
Thomas LENETTE

ule6

CLUB

CPE HARLEM AC
CPE HARLEM AC
QB PAVILLION AC
P/D'OR AC
ROSE HILL AC
GYMKHANA
BEAU BASSIN AC
BEAU BASSIN AC

CLUB

BEAU BASSIN AC
ROSE BELLE AC
ROSE BELLE AC
BEAU BASSIN AC
CPE WARRIORS
CH/GRENIER AC
CPE WARRIORS
P/D'OR AC
QB PAVILLION AC

CLUB

CPE HARLEM

CLUB

CPE HARLEM
ROSE HILL AC

1000 M WALK
1000 M WALK
1000 M WALK
1000 M WALK
1000 M WALK
1000 M WALK
1000 M WALK
1000 M WALK

FINAL
EVENT

1000 M WALK
1000 M WALK
1000 M WALK
1000 M WALK
1000 M WALK
1000 M WALK
1000 M WALK
1000 M WALK
1000 M WALK

FINAL
EVENT

3000 M WALK

FINAL
EVENT

3000 M WALK
3000 M WALK



09 H 30
HEATS LANE

[

R R RRRRRRRRRRR

09 H 30
HEATS LANE
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09 H 30
HEATS LANE

N

648
572
632

BIBS
589
551
569
582
555
646
565
583
593
629
661
631
655
664

BIBS

552
607
578
622
560
640
567
584
592
623
663
653
600
588
667

BIBS

396

401
417

Garry PIERRE LOUIS
Keshen APPAVOO
Kenny TINO
HEAT 1
NAME SURNAME
Darwin DUMONT
Remi ROUGIERLAGANE
Gawtam GUNDOWREE
Damien ROSETTE
Christopher CHONG TOC CHI
Poovanen PARIANEN
Neel DUSSOYE
Kilian BOUF
Brandon SOORIAH
Thierry YAGABARAM
Marc Edmond M HENNEBERT
Gregory JASMIN
Donovan PAUL
Poavin MATHOOR
HEAT 2
NAME SURNAME
Caleb VISMER
Kewell LECLERC
Bradley CHITE
Dylan BEEHARRY
Kelvin NANETTE
Jerry Axel JEAN LOUIS
Lokesh PERBHOO
Andy PAUL
Warren SAMIREDDI
Dinesh DUSSOYE
Quentin SINACOUTY NAM
Christopher BONNAPEN
Evans Bradley COLLET
Andrew CLAIR
Kashyap RAMGOLAM
NAME SURNAME
Eloise COLLIN
Alicia TOUCHE
Alyssa BENAYED

ule
ule
ule

CAT
u16
ule6
ule6
u16
u16
u16
u16
u16
u16
u16
u16
u16
u16
u16

CAT

ule6
ule6
u16
u16
u16
u16
u16
u16
u16
u16
u16
u16
u16
u16
u16

CAT

ui4

ui4
ui4

ROSE HILL AC 3000 M WALK
BOULET ROUGE 3000 M WALK
RB ECLAIRAC 3000 M WALK
ROUND 1
CLUB EVENT
GUEPARD AC 1000 M
ADONAI C 1000 M
B/ROUGE AC 1000 M
CPE HARLEM 1000 M
ANGELS RED 1000 M
ROSE HILL AC 1000 M
B/BASSIN AC 1000 M
CPE WARR AC 1000 M
GYMKHANA AC 1000 M
QB PAV AC 1000 M
ST TREFLES 1000 M
RB ECLAIR AC 1000 M
SOUILLAC AC 1000 M
ST REMY AC 1000 M
ROUND 1
CLUB EVENT
ADONAI C 1000 M
LG MOUNT W 1000 M
CPE HARLEM 1000 M
POUDRE D'OR 1000 M
ANGELS RED 1000 M
ROSE HILL AC 1000 M
B/BASSIN AC 1000 M
CPE WARR AC 1000 M
GYMKHANA AC 1000 M
QB PAV AC 1000 M
ST TREFLES 1000 M
SOUILLAC AC 1000 M
LA CAVERNE 1000 M
GUEPARD AC 1000 M
ST REMY AC 1000 M
QUAL
CLUB EVENT
BBAC HIGH JUMP
CH GRENAC HIGH JUMP
PD'ORAC HIGH JUMP



00O NO UV b~

09 H 30
HEATS LANE

1 1
1 2
1 3
1 4
1 5
1 6
1 7
1 8
1 9
1 10
1 11
09 H 30
HEATS LANE

2 1
2 2
2 3
2 4
2 5
2 6
2 7
2 8
2 9
2 10
2 11
09 H 30

HEATS LANE

418
422
423
456
460

BIBS

172
126
129
158
118
136
149
105
116
174
163

BIBS
170
123
134
165
113
130
152
133
154
109
164

BIBS

709
706
680
702
748
773
727

Cecile
Delliana
Alexia
Chellewina
Jamila

NAME

Orelien
Noah
Ludovic
Tylen
Mathieu
Shavesh
Karol
Mathew
Jazzie
Aurelien
Mathew

NAME
Danaven
Kyel

Jean Elanoo

Jhondy
Emilio
Fabien
Henco
Steward
Stephan
Tyron
Nehemie

NAME

Whitney
Maeva
Mathilde
Solena
Olivia
Severine
Selena

DALAIS
POTHANO
PAPILLON
MURACHPASAD
BAKAYOKO

HEAT 1
SURNAME

MODEST
MANIKON
BERNARD
HURDOYAL
HECTOR
SEEDAM
SFREMALI
BEGUE
RABOT
JEAN
MADRE

HEAT 2
SURNAME

CHINAPYEL
CHINIAH
CHITE
CHINIEN
CLAIR
DEBOUCHERVILL
uYsS
LAROSE
BEGUE
HUMBERT
NANETTE

SURNAME

LISETTE
CHEVATTIAN
LABONTE
ANTOU
LENETTE
DAXE
NOBINE

uisa
uil4
ui4
uisa
uil4

CAT

Uiz
uUi2
Uiz
uUi2
Uiz
uUi2
Uiz
uUi2
Uiz
uUi2
Uiz

CAT
uUi2
uUi2
uUi2
uUi2
uUi2
uUi2
uUi2
uUi2
uUi2
uUi2
uUi2

CAT

ule6
ule
ule6
ule
ule6
ule
ule6

PD'ORAC
PLCENTAC
PLRACERS AC
STREMY AC
STAN/TREF AC

CLUB

ROSE BELLE AC
CPE HARLEM AC
GUEPARD AC
PL RACERS AC
CH/GRENIER AC
HIGHLANDS AC
P/D'OR AC
BEAU BASSIN AC
BR STAR AC
ROSE HILL AC
QB PAVILLION AC

CLUB
ROSE BELLE AC
CPE HARLEM AC
HIGHLANDS AC
R. B.ECLAIR AC

BR STAR AC
GUEPARD AC
P/D'OR AC
GYMKHANA
PL RACERS AC
BEAU BASSIN AC
QB PAVILLION AC

CLUB

GUEPARD AC
GUEPARD AC
ADONAI C
CPE HARLEM
ROSE HILL AC
ROSE HILL AC
PL CENT AC

HIGH JUMP
HIGH JUMP
HIGH JUMP
HIGH JUMP
HIGH JUMP

QUAL A
EVENT

SHOT PUT
SHOT PUT
SHOT PUT
SHOT PUT
SHOT PUT
SHOT PUT
SHOT PUT
SHOT PUT
SHOT PUT
SHOT PUT
SHOT PUT

QUAL B
EVENT
SHOT PUT
SHOT PUT
SHOT PUT
SHOT PUT
SHOT PUT
SHOT PUT
SHOT PUT
SHOT PUT
SHOT PUT
SHOT PUT
SHOT PUT

QUAL
EVENT

HAMMER
HAMMER
HAMMER
HAMMER
HAMMER
HAMMER
HAMMER



09 H 45

HEATS LANE

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
09 H 45
HEATS LANE
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
10 H 00

HEATS LANE

R R R R R R R R

10 H 00

HEATS LANE

2

2
2
2

756
759

BIBS

681
732
682
705
712
734
737
756

BIBS
716
686
742
713
771
736
761
754
772

BIBS

381
385
391
421
428
444
451
468

BIBS
383
389
412
423

Catelina
Clodia

NAME

Alicia
Chantal
Eloise
Orianna
Nestaelle
Gwanelle
Aurore
Catelina

NAME
Kira
Claretah
Anastasia
Anielle
Ganeshree
Milane
AnneTessa
Keira
Christabelle

NAME

Eva

Amy
Maeva
Stacy
Gwelcy
Stephanie
Orneillia
Victoria

NAME
Pellicia
Nia
Rachel
Alexia

NANON
CHELLAMOOTOO

HEAT 1

SURNAME

STAUB

UYS
CUNDASAMY
MASSE
BEGUE
GREGOIRE
LAVIOLETTE
NANON

HEAT 2

SURNAME
LAYOVE
LETOURDIE
DAXE
PETIT
GOPAUL
ARISTIDE
BELLE ROSE
ADELINE
LEGOFF

HEAT 1

SURNAME

COLLARD
THOMPSON
JULIE

MARIE
PIERRE LOUIS
LOUIS

ALKAY

BOURGAULTDU C

HEAT 2

SURNAME
THAIS
KEELING
CHIFFONE
PAPILLON

ule
ule

CAT

ule6
ule
ule6
ule
ule6
ule
ule6
ule

CAT
ule
ule6
ule
ule6
ule
ule6
ule
ule6
ule

CAT

ui4g
ui4g
ui4g
ui4g
ui4
ui4g
ui4g
ui4g

CAT
ul4
uli4
ui4g
ul4

SOUILLAC AC
SOUILLAC AC

CLUB

ADONAI C
POUDRE D'OR
ANGELS RED
CPE WARR AC
GYMKHANA
QB PAV AC
ROSE BELLE
SOUILLAC

CLUB
LG MOUNT W
ANGELS RED
ROSE HILL AC
GYMKHANA
QB PAV AC
ROSE BELLE
ST TREFLES
SOUILLAC
PL RACAC

CLUB

AREDAC
ADONAIAC
BRIVERSAC

PD'ORAC

PLRACERS AC
RHILLAC
SOUILAC

STAN/TREF AC

CLUB
AREDAC
ADONAIAC
GYMKHAC
PLRACERSAC

HAMMER
HAMMER

ROUND 1
EVENT

1000 M
1000 M
1000 M
1000 M
1000 M
1000 M
1000 M
1000 M

ROUND 1
EVENT
1000 M
1000 M
1000 M
1000 M
1000 M
1000 M
1000 M
1000 M
1000 M

ROUND 1
EVENT

8o0M
8o0M
800M
8o0M
8o0M
800M
8o0M
800M

ROUND 1
EVENT
8o0M
800M
800M
8o0M



N

10 H 15
HEATS LANE

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
10 H 15
HEATS LANE
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
10 H 30

HEATS LANE

1 1
1 2
1 3
1 4
1 5
1 6
10 H 30

HEATS LANE
2 1

431 Amelia
446 Keira
464 Sophie
BIBS NAME
303 Teeshan
309 Loic
321 Gregory
333 Raphael
336 Yohan
348 Laksh
354 Gavish
364 Larsson
BIBS NAME
306 Gael
314 Nick
332 Nivesh
335 Dayalan
342 Kenan
350 Shawn
355 Gregory
377 Lucas
BIBS NAME
DenisLi Kioune
Shameer Ackbaral
Nils Veerapenc
Yaasir Bhurtun
Twahir Khodabu;
Girish Babajee
BIBS NAME
Roddy Laval

NOE
MUNGUR
AVRILLON

HEAT 1
SURNAME

SEEWOOCHURN S
CALOU
NARRAINEN
GERARD
RAMSAHYE
MOHAN

GUNOO

HINGOO

HEAT 2

SURNAME
RETOURNE
AUGUSTE
MOOCHOORAM
MADURAY
LECLERC
HEERAH
GASPARD
CROUCHE

HEAT 1
CLUB

HSBC
SBM Ltd
Bank One

BoM
HBL

Afrasia

HEAT 2
CLUB

Afrasia

uisa
ui4g
ui4g

CAT

uisa
uil4
ui4
uisa
uil4
ui4
uisa
uil4

CAT
uisa
uil4
ui4
uisa
uil4
ui4
uisa
uil4

RBOISEAC
SOUILAC
STAN/TREF AC

CLUB

AREDAC
BBAC
CPEHARAC
GYMKHAC
HIGHAC
PD'ORAC
QBPAV AC
RBELLEAC

CLUB
BBAC
CHGRENAC
GYMKHAC
HIGHAC
LMW AC
PLRACERS AC
QBPAV AC
STREMY AC

8o0M
800 M
800M

ROUND 1
EVENT

8o0M
800 M
800M
8o0M
800 M
800M
8o0M
800 M

ROUND 1
EVENT
8o0M
800 M
800M
8o0M
800 M
800M
8o0M
800 M

ROUND 1
EVENT

100 M
100 M

100 M

100 M
100M

100M

ROUND 1
EVENT

100 M



2 2

2 3

2 4

2 5

2 6

10 H 30
HEATS LANE

3 1

3 2

3 3

3 4

3 5

3 6

10 H 30
HEATS LANE

4 1

4 2

4 3

4 4

4 5

4 6

10 H 30
HEATS LANE

5 1

5 2

5 3

5 4

Patrice Piang
Nee
Gary lp Ping
Wah
Yanish

Sadasing

Denis Bertherlot
Neermul
Nauthoo

BIBS NAME
Clayton Appasam

Feizall Hosany
Cederic Fine
Rajiv
Ramcharitar
Ludovic

Ramalinga

Aziim Imrit

BIBS NAME
Deljoor Ameer
Fabien Menelas
Kush Beedassy
Yespal Pahladi

Youdish
Bhunjun

Damien Seblin

BIBS NAME
Lutchmanen Moorg
Yashfhir Seesurru
Raj Mattan
Ashvin
Ramgoolam

Hansley
Rathbone

HSBC

Bank One

BanyanTree

SBM Ltd

BoM

HEAT 3
CLUB

Barclays
HSBC

Bank One

BanyanTree

Bank One

BoM

HEAT 4
CLUB

MauBank
HSBC

Bank One
BanyanTree
Bank One

BoM

HEAT 5
CLUB
MauBank
HSBC

BoM

BanyanTree

Bank One

100 M

100 M

100 M
100 M

100 M

ROUND 1
EVENT

100 M

100 M
100 M

100 M

100 M

100 M

ROUND 1
EVENT

100 M
100M
100 M
100 M

100 M

100 M

ROUND 1
EVENT
100 M

100M
100 M

100 M

100 M



5 6
10 H 30
HEATS LANE
6 1
6 2
6 3
6 4
6 5
6 6
10 H 30
HEATS LANE
7 1
7 2
7 3
7 4
7 5
7 6
10 H 30

HEATS LANE

8 1
8 2
8 3
8 4
8 5

Minesh
Bhundoo

BIBS NAME
Sookun Pravest

Parvind Ramnara

Harshil Gobin
Yashwan

Nemun
Vikram

Gopaul

Nayeem Badat

BIBS NAME

Fadil peermamod

Jean Daniel Vigoure
Ashvin
Vencatasawmy
Adriano
Marianen

Varma Aukhojee

Dinesh Jungulee

BIBS NAME
Albano
Grossierenez
Yuvneesh
Seebaluck
William
Gontran

Ajmal Tegally

Veer Beesoon
Alan CUNNIAH

BoM

HEAT 6
CLUB

MauBank
HSBC

BoM

BanyanTree

Bank One

HBL

HEAT 7
CLUB

MauBank

SBM Ltd

Bank One

BoM

HBL

BanyanTree

HEAT 8

CLUB

SBM Ltd

Bank One

BoM

HBL

BanyanTree
MCB Ltd

100 M

ROUND 1
EVENT

100 M
100 M
100 M

100 M

100M

100 M

ROUND 1
EVENT

100 M

100 M

100 M

100M

100 M
100 M

ROUND 1

EVENT

100 M

100 M

100 M

100 M

100 M
100 M



10 H 30

HEATS LANE

1

2
9 3
9 4
9 5
9 6
10 H 30

HEATS LANE

AU A WNER

10 H 30

HEATS LANE

R R RRRRRRRRRRR

10 H 30

HEATS LANE

2
2
2

BIBS

BIBS

308
318
352
362
369
379

BIBS

268
223
251
216
228
245
262
254
233
218
248
209
102

BIBS
221
234
249

NAME
Vilans GOLAM

Jeffrey Juste

Yohann Lanfray
Douglas How
Kong Fah
Abhijheet
Seenundun

Ishme Lallmahome

NAME

Larel
Yandy
Boaz
Teshan
Bradley
Yanis

NAME

Elza
Gaelle
Tanya
Fani
Stecina
Megane
Joana
Diaz
Alia
Annssy
Lormna
Anastasia
Kwanza

NAME
Maeva
Emilia
Hannah

HEAT 9

CLUB
MCB Ltd
SBM Ltd
BoM
Afrasia
Bank One
HBL
SURNAME CAT CLUB
REVAT Uil BBAC
PROSPER Uils CHGRENAC
MADRE uil4 QBPAV AC
MOOTHIEN Uil QB PAV AC
CHAVERNY Uils RHILLAC
NAIKO uil4 STAN/ TREF AC
HEAT 1
SURNAME CAT CLUB

CHASTEAU DEBALYOM U 12 STANLET/TREFLES

JOLICOEUR U 12 CPE HARLEM AC
POLYXENE U 12 QB PAVILLION AC
MEUNIER Uiz BR STAR AC
SPEVILLE uil2 GUEPARD
VAN ZYL uil2 P/D'OR AC
AUGUSTIN uil2 SOUILLAC AC
TOPIZE Uiz ROSE HILL AC
SOORIAH U112 GYMKHANA
LAPOUE U 12 CH/GRENIER AC
LAFONTAN U112 PL RACERS AC
HUMBERT U 12 BEAUBASSIN AC
COTTE U 12 ADONAICANDOSSC
HEAT 2

SURNAME CAT CLUB
ARMOOGUM U 12 CPE HARLEM AC
THOMAS U12  HIGHLANDS AC

NANETTE U 12 Q@B PAVILLION AC

ROUND 1
EVENT

100 M
100 M

100 M

100 M

100 M

100 M

QUAL A
EVENT

HIGH JUMP
HIGH JUMP
HIGH JUMP
HIGH JUMP
HIGH JUMP
HIGH JUMP

QUAL A
EVENT

SHOT PUT
SHOT PUT
SHOT PUT
SHOT PUT
SHOT PUT
SHOT PUT
SHOT PUT
SHOT PUT
SHOT PUT
SHOT PUT
SHOT PUT
SHOT PUT
SHOT PUT

QUAL B
EVENT
SHOT PUT
SHOT PUT
SHOT PUT



N NNNNNNNDNN

10 H 30

HEATS LANE

10 H 30

HEATS LANE

1 1
1 2
1 3
1 4
1 5
1 6
1 7
1 8
1 9
1 10
1 11
1 12
1 13
10 H 30
HEATS LANE

2 1
2 2
2 3
2 4
2 5
2 6
2 7

225
241
261
260
235
231
219
247
208

BIBS
581
580
619
620
650
637
627
596
669

BIBS

381
385
390
396
402
411
413
419
434
441
447
454
461

BIBS
383
389
391
401
410
412
417

Valkerhia
Sienna
Anne Sophie
Wilena
Hemashree
Prinncesska
Stenie
Britney
Maeva

NAME
Bradley
Cedric
Pranav
Fabio
Mathew
Jean Riley
Joey
Andy
Keshen

NAME

Eva
Amy
Fiona
Eloise
Alyssa
Megane
Trysha
Luna
Joana
Elsa
Laurie
Angelle
Lea

NAME
Pellicia
Nia
Maeva
Alicia
Tachiana
Rachel
Alyssa

EDOUARD
LANDMAN
FANNY
QUIRIN
JOYRAM
CLOVIS
LEON
AUGUSTIN
GRENADE

HEAT
SURNAME

ROCHECOUSTE-

JOWAHEER
BABOOA
PIERRE
THEOTIS
CORNET
MARIE JEANNE
ONIEN
APPAVOO

HEAT 1

SURNAME

COLLARD
THOMPSON
BEECHOO
COLLIN
LAPOULE
MONVOISIN
TOOLAH
NELL
MILAZAR
DALOO
BACOYE
MOOTIEN
BLACKBURN

HEAT 2

SURNAME
THAIS
KEELING
JULIE
TOUCHE
SADOO
CHIFFONE
BENAYED

uUi2
uUi2
uUi2
uUi2
uUi2
uUi2
uUi2
uUi2
uUi2

CAT
u16
u16
u16
u16
u16
u16
u16
ul6
ule6

CAT

ui4g
ui4g
ui4
ui4
ui4
ui4
ui4
ui4
ui4
ui4
ui4
ui4
ui4

CAT
ui4g
ul4
uli4
ui4
ul4
uli4
ui4

GUEPARD
P/D'OR AC
SOUILLAC AC
ROSE HILL AC

LM WARRIORS AC

GYMKHANNA AC
CH/GRENIER AC
PL RACERS AC

BEAU BASSIN AC

CLUB
CPE HARLEM
CPE HARLEM
POUDRE D'OR
POUDRE D'OR
ROSE HILL AC
ROSE HILL AC

QB PAV AC
HIGHLANDS

BOULET ROUGE

CLUB

AREDAC
ADONAIAC
BRIVERSAC

BBAC
CHGRENAC
GYMKHAC
LA CAV AC
PD'ORAC
RBOISEAC

RHILLAC

SOUILAC
STREMY AC

STAN/TREF AC

CLUB
AREDAC
ADONAIAC
BRIVERSAC
CHGRENAC
GUEPARD AC
GYMKHAC
PD'ORAC

SHOT PUT
SHOT PUT
SHOT PUT
SHOT PUT
SHOT PUT
SHOT PUT
SHOT PUT
SHOT PUT
SHOT PUT

QUAL
EVENT
HAMMER
HAMMER
HAMMER
HAMMER
HAMMER
HAMMER
HAMMER
HAMMER
HAMMER
QUAL B
EVENT

LONG JUMP
LONG JUMP
LONG JUMP
LONG JUMP
LONG JUMP
LONG JUMP
LONG JUMP
LONG JUMP
LONG JUMP
LONG JUMP
LONG JUMP
LONG JUMP
LONG JUMP

QUAL B
EVENT
LONG JUMP
LONG JUMP
LONG JUMP
LONG JUMP
LONG JUMP
LONG JUMP
LONG JUMP



2 8 428 Gwelcy PIERRE LOUIS ul4 PLRACERSAC LONG JUMP
2 9 435 Lorraine SUNGKUR ul4 RBOISEAC LONG JUMP
2 10 445 Wilona RAMASAW MY ul4 RHILLAC LONG JUMP
2 11 450 Maeva PIRAMME ul4 SOUIL AC LONG JUMP
2 12 457 Emmie JULIE ul4 STREMY AC LONG JUMP
2 13 464 Sophie AVRILLON ul4 STAN/TREF AC LONG JUMP
10 H 50 HEAT 1 ROUND 1
HEATS LANE BIBS NAME BANK EVENT
1 1 SheikhaKoodor  BanyanTree 100M
1 2 Cecile Baptiste BoM 100M
1 3 AradhanaDabe¢  MauBank 100M
1 4 DavinaHung HSBC 100M
1 5 Keshini Chukoo SBM Ltd 100Mm
1 6 Deeya Canhye HBL 100M
10 H 50 HEAT 2 ROUND 1
HEATS LANE BIBS NAME BANK EVENT
2 1 Kashini Kistnasa HSBC 100M
2 2 Mehreen Soodh SBM Ltd 100M
2 3 Natacha Anselin BoM 100M
2 4 Khairun Lalla sa HBL 100mM
2 5 Vanessa Félicité Afrasia 100M
2 6 KastooreeDevil  MauBank 100M
10 H 50 HEAT 3 ROUND 1
HEATS LANE BIBS NAME BANK EVENT
3 1 Vanessa Jocelyn Afrasia 100M
3 2 Koshita Pergaus BoM 100M
3 3 Veronica EDOU/ MCB Ltd 100M
3 4 Shameem Dowl HSBC 100M
3 5 Wendy Piang Ne Bank One 100M
3 6 FirdausJauhang HBL 100M
10 H 50 HEAT 4 ROUND 1
HEATS LANE BIBS NAME BANK EVENT
4 1 Greta Puchon SBM Ltd 100M
4 2 PriyankaSheora  Bank One 100M
4 3 Navisha Lobin BoM 100mM
4 4 Mishba Khayrat HBL 100mM
4 5 i[l[f_. o Afrasia io00mMm
4 6 Annaelle NIRSINM MCB Ltd 100M



10 H 50 HEAT 5 ROUND 1
HEATS LANE BIBS NAME BANK EVENT
5 2 Priyadarshini Hi BoM 100M
5 3 Rachel Ramos MauBank 100Mm
5 4 Milena Karan Ar SBM Ltd 100M
5 5 Sweetina Seego« Bank One 100M
5 6 Sabina Peerally HBL 100M
10 H 50 HEAT 6 ROUND 1
HEATS LANE BIBS NAME BANK EVENT
6 2 Melissa Virginie SBM Ltd 100mM
6 3 vilvdsliee BOM 100M
6 4 ?asﬁfrr?aA Gorooc BoM 100mM
6 5 Sneisade khoba HBL 100M
6 6 Mandary Nafissz MauBank 100M
11 H 00 HEAT 1 ROUND 1
HEATS LANE BIBS NAME SURNAME CAT CLUB EVENT
1 1 300 Gregory NADAL Uil AREDAC 100 M
1 2 313 Dylan DRACK uils CHGRENAC 100 M
1 3 326 Daniel BABYLONE ul4 GUEPARD AC 100 M
1 4 334 Akilesh SOOBAH Uil HIGH AC 100 M
1 5 343 Shaun EDOUARD uils LMW AC 100 M
1 6 351 Zion FECILITE ui4 PLRACERS AC 100 M
11 H 00 HEAT 2 ROUND 1
HEATS LANE BIBS NAME SURNAME CAT CLUB EVENT
2 2 302 Shahan GOKULSING uis ARED AC 100 M
2 3 329 Zacary HERVE uil4a GUEPARD AC 100 M
2 4 344 Ravish RAMPERTAB uil4 MEDINEAC 100 M
2 5 316 Stelio LOUISE uis CHGRENAC 100 M
2 6 337 Yovan PAIRYANAN uil4a HIGH AC 100 M
11 H 00 HEAT 3 ROUND 1
HEATS LANE BIBS NAME SURNAME CAT CLUB EVENT
3 1 309 Loic LADOUCEUR uis BBAC 100 M
3 2 320 Emilien GOORNADEN uil4a CPEHARAC 100 M
3 3 330 Aaron SOORIAH uil4 GYMKHAC 100 M
3 4 338 Gael ZAMEER uis LA CAV AC 100 M
3 5 345 Dustin YOK CHOK NEE uil4a PD'ORAC 100 M
3 6 365 Lionel LAFLEUR uil4 RBELLEAC 100 M



11 H 00

HEATS LANE

4 1
4 2
4 3
4 4
4 5
4 6
11 H 00
HEATS LANE
5 2
5 3
5 4
5 5
5 6
11 H 30

HEATS LANE

1 1
1 2
1 3
1 4
1 5
1 6
11 H 30
HEATS LANE
2 2
2 3
2 4
2 5
2 6
11 H 30
HEATS LANE
3 1
3 2
3 3
3 4
3 5
3 6

BIBS
324
331
349
311
343
366

BIBS
367
369
356
372
375

BIBS

382
387
407
417
435
455

BIBS
418
457
396
440
411

BIBS
388
425
462
401
441
413

NAME
John Owen
Alexandre
Adriano
Luciano
Shaun
Roan

NAME
Ryan
Bradley
Kurvish
Noovanen
Alexandre

NAME

Kareena
Charlotte
Anoushka
Alyssa
Lorraine
Anoushka

NAME
Cecile
Emmie
Eloise
Chloe
Megane

NAME
Elsa
Anne Sophie
Leane
Alicia
Elsa
Trysha

HEAT 4

SURNAME
APPASAMY
TRAPU
ALEXANDRE
GAIQUIS
MAURICE
AZIE

HEAT 5

SURNAME
JUDE
CHAVERNY
BISSESSUR
PARIANEN
DEVALET

HEAT 1

SURNAME

SPOKEN
THOMAS
ORIAN
BENAYED
SUNGKUR
VIEILLESSE

HEAT 2

SURNAME
DALAIS
JULIE
COLLIN
ALEXANDRINE
MONVOISIN

HEAT 3

SURNAME
MARIN
MAURICE
VILLENEUVE
TOUCHE
DALOO
TOOLAH

CAT
ui4
ul4
uil4
ul4
ul4
uil4

CAT
uisa
uil4
ui4
uisa
uil4

CAT

ui4
uisa
uil4
ui4
uisa
uil4

CAT
uisa
uil4
ui4
uisa
uil4

CAT
uil4
ul4
ul4

uil4
ul4
ul4

CLUB
CPEHARAC
GYMKHAC
PLRACERS AC
BBAC
LMW AC
RBELLEAC

CLUB
RBOISEAC
RHILLAC
QBPAV AC
RHILLAC
STREMY AC

CLUB

AREDAC
ADONAIAC
GUEPARD AC
PD'ORAC
RBOISEAC
STREMY AC

CLUB
PD'ORAC
STREMY AC
BBAC
RHILLAC
GYMKHAC

CLUB
ADONAIAC
PLRACERS AC
STAN/TREF AC
CHGRENAC
RHILLAC
LA CAV AC

ROUND 1
EVENT
io00mMm
100 M
io00mMm
100 M
100 M
io00mMm

ROUND 1
EVENT
100 M
io00mMm
100 M
100 M
io00mMm

ROUND 1
EVENT

100 M
100 M
io00mMm
100 M
100 M
io00mMm

ROUND 1
EVENT
100 M
io00mMm
100 M
100 M
io00mMm

ROUND 1
EVENT
io00mMm
100 M
100 M
io00mMm
100 M
100 M



11 H 30
HEATS LANE

4 2

4 3

4 4

4 5

4 6

11 H 30
HEATS LANE

5 2

5 3

5 4

5 5

5 6

11 H 30

HEATS LANE

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
11 H 30
HEATS LANE
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2

BIBS
390
403
415
429
450

BIBS
434
406
453
392
416

BIBS

586
559
641
566
583
623
634
668
574
652
600
664

BIBS
577
558
638
568
592
626
636
575
654
603
658

NAME
Fiona
Chloe
Tanya
Joysie
Maeva

NAME
Joana
Mylie
Stacy
Nelly
Valencia

NAME

Kingsley
Lonnie
Luciano

Loic Gregory
Kilian

Dinesh

Noah

Jevin Kiritish
Cynael
James
Evans Bradley
Poavin

NAME
Sebastien
Miguel
Christopher
Liam
Warren
Neel
Prashant
Julien
Emilio
Adrien
Miguel

HEAT 4

SURNAME
BEECHOO
CHERON
LAVENTURE
ROMANCE
PIRAMME

HEAT 5

SURNAME
MILAZAR
JEAN
APPADOO
MARIMOOTOO
CARVER

HEAT 1
SURNAME

BEGUE
MANINTE
JODUN
ELISE
BOUF
DUSSOYE
BANDA
RAM
MARIE
AGATHE
COLLET
MATHOOR

HEAT 2

SURNAME
BELLAH
LEGENTIL
DURHONE
SOIRIS
SAMIREDDI
LILLAH
MANNA
SAGAR
MARTIN
DIONORY
FENOUILLE

CAT
uisa
uil4
ui4
uisa
uil4

CAT
uisa
uil4
ui4
uisa
uil4

CAT

u16
u16
u16
u16
u16
u16
u16
u16
u16
u16
u16
u16

CAT
u16
u16
u16
u16
u16
u16
u16
u16
u16
ule6
u16

CLUB
BRIVERSAC
CHGRENAC

LMW AC
PLRACERSAC
SOUILAC

CLUB
RBOISEAC
CPEHARAC
SOUILAC
BRIVERSAC
MEDINEAC

CLUB

GUEPARD AC
ANGELS RED
ROSE HILL AC
B/BASSIN AC
CPE WARR AC
QB PAV AC
ROSE BELLE
BOULET ROUGE

>HEMIN GRENIER

SOUILLAC AC
LA CAVERNE
ST REMY AC

CLUB
CPE HARLEM
ANGELS RED
ROSE HILL AC
B/BASSIN AC

GYMKHANA AC
QB PAV AC
ROSE BELLE

>HEMIN GRENIER

SOUILLAC AC
LA CAVERNE
ST REMY AC

ROUND 1
EVENT
100 M
io00mMm
100 M
100 M
io00mMm

ROUND 1
EVENT
100 M
io00mMm
100 M
100 M
io00mMm

QUAL
EVENT

TRIPLEJUMP
TRIPLEJUMP
TRIPLEJUMP
TRIPLEJUMP
TRIPLEJUMP
TRIPLEJUMP
TRIPLEJUMP
TRIPLEJUMP
TRIPLEJUMP
TRIPLEJUMP
TRIPLEJUMP
TRIPLEJUMP

QUAL
EVENT
TRIPLEJUMP
TRIPLEJUMP
TRIPLEJUMP
TRIPLEJUMP
TRIPLEJUMP
TRIPLEJUMP
TRIPLEJUMP
TRIPLEJUMP
TRIPLEJUMP
TRIPLEJUMP
TRIPLEJUMP



11 H 30

HEATS LANE

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
11 H 30
HEATS LANE
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
11 H 30

HEATS LANE

O OO NOOUVILEAE WNR

R R R R R
D WNRO

11 H 30

HEATS LANE

BIBS

695
710
701
743
693
712
764
758

BIBS
711
721
732
749
713
698
756
770

BIBS

402
431
385
424
455
418
386
403
432
449
458
406
409
413
446

BIBS

NAME

Jamelia
Chloe
Laurie
Jamie
Anais
Nestaelle

HEAT 1

SURNAME

LAFLEUR
PROVENCE
ANDRE
DOMISE
PARMASSE
BEGUE

Anne Marie Soj ELEONORE

Emilia

NAME
Elvira
Zoe
Chantal
Chloe
Anielle
Stacy
Catelina
Pascaline

NAME

Alyssa
Amelia
Amy
Anais
Anoushka
Cecile
Cecilia
Chloe
Dina
Loriana
Melina
Mylie
Shanaelle
Trysha
Keira

NAME

Sylvain Francois
Preshan Kissoor

ALIPHON

HEAT 2

SURNAME
VERLOPPE
GUIDROZ
uUYS
LIEUTIER
PETIT
KISTNAH
NANON
LABONNE

SURNAME

LAPOULE
NOE
THOMPSON
LOUISE
VIEILLESSE
DALAIS
CELESTIN
CHERON
MARIE
GERMAIN
BAZERQUE
JEAN
POULE
TOOLAH
MUNGUR

BOM

BANK

HSBC
SBM Ltd

CAT

ule
ule6
ule
ule6
ule
ule6
ule
ule6

CAT
ule6
ule
ule6
ule
ule6
ule
ule6
ule

CAT

ui4
ui4
ui4g
ui4
ui4
ui4
ui4g
ui4
ui4
ui4
ui4
ui4
ui4
ui4
ui4

CLUB

BLACK RIV ST

GUEPARD AC
CPE HARLEM
ROSE HILL AC
B/BASSIN AC
GYMKHANA
ST TREFLES
SOUILLAC

CLUB
GUEPARD AC
MEDINE AC

POUDRE D'OR

ROSE HILL AC
GYMKHANA

BOULET ROUGE

SOUILLAC
BLACK RIV ST

CLUB

CHGRENAC
RBOISEAC
ADONAIAC
PLRACERSAC
STREMY AC
PD'ORAC
ADONAIAC
CH GRENAC
RBOISEAC
SOUILAC
STREMY AC
CPEHARAC
GUEPARD AC
LA CAV AC
SOUILAC

QUAL
EVENT

TRIPLEJUMP
TRIPLEJUMP
TRIPLEJUMP
TRIPLEJUMP
TRIPLEJUMP
TRIPLEJUMP
TRIPLEJUMP
TRIPLEJUMP

QUAL
EVENT
TRIPLEJUMP
TRIPLEJUMP
TRIPLEJUMP
TRIPLEJUMP
TRIPLEJUMP
TRIPLEJUMP
TRIPLEJUMP
TRIPLE JUMP

QUAL
EVENT

DISCUS
DISCUS
DISCUS
DISCUS
DISCUS
DISCUS
DISCUS
DISCUS
DISCUS
DISCUS
DISCUS
DISCUS
DISCUS
DISCUS
DISCUS

QUAL
EVENT

SHOT PUT
SHOT PUT



11 H 50
HEATS LANE

O 00 NO UL b W

10
11
12
13
14
16
17
18

1 1
1 2
1 3
1 4
1 5
1 6
11 H 50
HEATS LANE
2 1
2 2
2 3
2 4
2 5
2 6
11 H 50

HEATS LANE

3

W wwww

AU A WNN

BIBS

654
566
621
570
586
633

BIBS
591
577
557
568
598
606

BIBS
656
612
561
599
578
659

AINITOI

b e BoM
R BoM
Raj Mattan BoM
Roddy Laval Afrasia
Gyadin Yovin MauBank
Gary Yang MauBank
Nicolas CASTOR MCB Ltd
Akash Sadasing SBM Ltd
Alvin Joorun BoM
e s
Aziim Imrit BoM
e s
Guillaume Thier Barclays
Jean Marie Cam MauBank
Olivier LISETTE MCB Ltd
HEAT 1
NAME SURNAME
Emilio MARTIN
Loic Gregory ELISE
Jordan PIERRE LOUIS
Jordan MIRZA
Kingsley BEGUE
William LOLOTTE
HEAT 2
NAME SURNAME
Ismael MACHABEE
Sebastien BELLAH
Dorian DELPHINE
Liam SOIRIS
Ansylver CHITE
Jerome Nolan € PIERRE
HEAT 3
NAME SURNAME
Louis Olivier Jo: ANDRE
Kendevis MUNGTAH
Aaditya PEERTHY
Jarun SEEDOM
Bradley CHITE
Lucas MEDON

CAT

u16
u16
u16
u16
u16
u16

CAT
u16
u16
u16
u16
ule6
u16

CAT
u16
u16
u16
ule6
u16
u16

CLUB

SOUILLAC AC
B/BASSIN AC
POUDRE D'OR
B/ROUGE AC
GUEPARD AC
ROSE BELLE

CLUB
GUEPARD AC
CPE HARLEM
ANGELS RED
B/BASSIN AC
HIGHLANDS
LA CAVERNE

CLUB
ST REMY AC
MEDINE AC
ANGELS RED
HIGHLANDS
CPE HARLEM
ST REMY AC

SHOT PUT
SHOT PUT
SHOT PUT
SHOT PUT
SHOT PUT
SHOT PUT
SHOT PUT
SHOT PUT
SHOT PUT
SHOT PUT
SHOT PUT
SHOT PUT
SHOT PUT
SHOT PUT
SHOT PUT

ROUND 1
EVENT

200 M
200 M
200 M
200 M
200 M
200 M

ROUND 1
EVENT
200 M
200 M
200 M
200 M
200 M
200 M

ROUND 1
EVENT
200 M
200 M
200 M
200 M
200 M
200 M



11 H 50

HEATS LANE

4 2
4 3
4 4
4 5
4 6
11 H 50
HEATS LANE
5 2
5 3
5 4
5 5
5 6
12 H 00

HEATS LANE

1 1
1 2
1 3
1 4
1 5
1 6
12 H 00
HEATS LANE
2 1
2 2
2 3
2 4
2 5
2 6
12 H 00

HEATS LANE

3

W wwww
AUV A WNR

BIBS
617
610
625
645
576

BIBS
630
618
647
628
575

BIBS

718
694
689
690
768
704

BIBS
760
725
742
730
717
710

BIBS
714
707
729
724
735
750

NAME
Loic Gregory
Bruce
Samuel Jeremie
Yohan
Gregory

NAME
Ryan
Bradley
Steven
Adriano
Julien

NAME

Alice Marie Geal
Esther

Megane
Lachoina
Coralie

Elsa

NAME
Eloiza
Tatiana
Severine
Kellina
Chloe
Chloe

NAME
Nasrine
Ambre
Alyson
Amelie
Jamelia
Melina

HEAT 4
SURNAME CAT CLUB
EDOUARD u16 PL RAC AC
CHAN SING MAN U16 MEDINE AC
JOSEPH U16 QB PAV AC
MURDEN U16  ROSE HILL AC
THOMASOO U16 >HEMIN GRENIER
HEAT 5
SURNAME CAT CLUB
COEURDE LION U16 RBECLAIR AC
ALLAS U16  POUDRE D'OR
PERRINE U16  ROSE HILL AC
PATTE u16 QB PAV AC
SAGAR U16 >HEMIN GRENIER
HEAT 1
SURNAME CAT CLUB
NICOLAS Ul6 LG MOUNT W
BABYLON U16  BLACK RIV ST
SIVANCE Ul6  ANGELS RED
GATEAU Ul6  B/BASSIN AC
LOUISE Ul6 ST TREFLES
NARRAINEN Ul6  CPE HARLEM
HEAT 2
SURNAME CAT CLUB
SAMUEL Ul6  SOUILLAC AC
DESVAUX u16 PL CENT AC
DAXE U16  ROSE HILL AC
GODER u16 PL RAC AC
MOOTOOSAMY Ul6 LG MOUNTW
PROVENCE Ul6  GUEPARD AC
HEAT 3
SURNAME CAT CLUB
LAFORME Ul6 LA CAVERNE
DECOMMARMON U16  GUEPARD AC
FAR u16 PL RAC AC
BAVEUSE U16 PL CENT AC
MAREEMOOTOOP U16  RB ECLAIR AC
MAREEMOOTOO  U16  ROSE HILL AC

ROUND 1
EVENT
200 M
200 M
200 M
200 M
200 M

ROUND 1
EVENT
200 M
200 M
200 M
200 M
200 M

ROUND 1
EVENT

200 M
200 M
200 M
200 M
200 M
200 M

ROUND 1
EVENT
200 M
200 M
200 M
200 M
200 M
200 M

ROUND 1
EVENT
200 M
200 M
200 M
200 M
200 M
200 M



12 H 00
HEATS LANE

4 1
4 2
4 3
4 4
4 5
4 6
12H 20

HEATS LANE

1 2

1 3

1 4

1 5

1 6

12 H 20
HEATS LANE

2 2

2 3

2 4

2 5

2 6

12 H 20
HEATS LANE

3 2

3 3

3 4

3 5

3 6

12 H 20
HEATS LANE

4 2

4 3

4 4

4 5

4 6

12 H 20
HEATS LANE

5 2

BIBS
770
684
699
722
701
693

BIBS

172
182
166
176
133

BIBS
162
173
105
116
103

BIBS
113
163
138
120
178

BIBS
100
146
132
153
137

BIBS
105

HEAT 4
NAME SURNAME
Pascaline LABONNE
Amy GENEVIEVE
Megane DRACK
Anais LESTE
Laurie ANDRE
Anais PARMASSE
HEAT 1
NAME SURNAME
Orelien MODEST
Keziah VILLENEUVE AN
Raoul SUNKUR
Jersey Nazaretl TOPIZE
Steward LAROSE
HEAT 2
NAME SURNAME
Dimitri GENAVE
Louis Ethan Grr GOINDA
Mathew BEGUE
Jazzie RABOT
Abhav RAMDANI
HEAT 3
NAME SURNAME
Emilio CLAIR
Mathew MADRE
Clyde Julien Pa OMAR
Christopher  TOUCHE
Isaie GOKHOOL
HEAT 4
NAME SURNAME
Caleb MATHURIN
Darell James PROSPERE
Jah Love SADOU
Nathan WONG KEN
Ashill DOWLOT
HEAT 5
NAME SURNAME
Stephan BEGUE

CAT
ule6
ule6
ule6
ule6
ule6
ule6

CAT

Uiz
uUi2
Uiz
uUi2
Uiz

CAT
uUi2
uUi2
uUi2
uUi2
uUi2

CAT
uUi2
uUi2
uUi2
uUi2
uUi2

CAT
uUi2
uUi2
uUi2
uUi2
uUi2

CAT
uUi2

CLUB
BLACK RIV ST
ANGELS RED

CHEMIN GRENIEFR
MEDINE AC
CPE HARLEM
B/BASSIN AC

CLUB

ROSE BELLE AC
STANLET/TREFLES
R. B.ECLAIR AC
ROSE HILL AC
GYMKHANA

CLUB
QB PAVILLION AC
ROSE HILL AC
BEAU BASSIN AC
BR STAR AC
ANGEL REDUIT

CLUB
BR STAR AC
QB PAVILLION AC
LA CAVERNE
CH/GRENIER AC
SOUILLAC AC

CLUB
ADONAICANDOS SC
LM WARRIORS AC
GUEPARD AC
P/D'OR AC
LA CAVERNE

CLUB
PL RACERS AC

ROUND 1
EVENT
200 M
200 M
200 M
200 M
200 M
200 M

ROUND 1
EVENT

50M
50M
50M
50M
50M

ROUND 1
EVENT
50 M
50M
50M
50M
50M

ROUND 1
EVENT
50Mm
50M
50Mm
50M
50Mm

ROUND 1
EVENT
50 M
50M
50Mm
50M
50Mm

ROUND 1
EVENT

50Mm



5 3
5 4
5 5
6 6
12 H 20
HEATS LANE

6 1
6 2
6 3
6 4
6 5

6
12 H 40

HEATS LANE

1 1
1 2
1 3
1 4
1 5
1 6
12 H 40
HEATS LANE
2 1
2 2
2 3
2 4
2 5
2 6
12 H 40
HEATS LANE
3 1
3 2
3 3
3 4
3 5
3 6
12 H 40

HEATS LANE

129
147
144
180

BIBS
126
165
111
134
157
118

BIBS

200
225
243
253
231
220

BIBS
227
257
212
202
244
203

BIBS
215
252
265
235
205
209

BIBS

Ludovic
Fabrice
Ryan Shaun
Remy

NAME
Noah
Jhondy
William
Jean Elanoo
Lowish
Mathieu

NAME

Tilly
Valkerhia
Madeaine
Aliana
Prinncesska
Alexicia

NAME
Bianta
Serena
Loriana
Kaylee
Nyasha
Arkansha

NAME
Sephera
Sheranne
Tatiana
Manasi
Linaelle
Anastasia

NAME

BERNARD
LINCOLN
ENOCH
LAMUSSE

HEAT 6

SURNAME
MANIKON
CHINIEN
SYLVY
CHITE
GASPARD
HECTOR

HEAT 1

SURNAME

KEELING
EDOUARD
MARCHYLLIE

POUSSE PASSE
CLOVIS
NEGATHE

HEAT 2

SURNAME
LAROSE
ALEXANDRINE
LEGALLANT
THOMPSON

NLEYA

RAMDANI

HEAT 3

SURNAME
DEBOUCHERVILLE
CHINIEN
BERTIN
JOYRAM

SEEAN

HUMBERT

HEAT 4

SURNAME

uUi2
uUi2
uUi2
uUi2

CAT
uUi2
uUi2
uUi2
uUi2
uUi2
uUi2

CAT

uUi2
Uiz
uUi2
Uiz
uUi2
Uiz

CAT
Uiz
uUi2
Uiz
uUi2
Uiz
uUi2

CAT
Uiz
uUi2
Uiz
uUi2
Uiz
uUi2

CAT

GUEPARD AC
P/D'OR AC

LM WARRIORS AC
STANLET/TREFLES

CLUB

CPE HARLEM AC
R. B.ECLAIR AC
BEAU BASSIN AC

HIGHLANDS AC
PL RACERS AC

CH/GRENIER AC

CLUB

ADONAICANDOS SC

GUEPARD
P/D'OR AC
ROSE HILL AC

GYMKHANNA AC
CH/GRENIER AC

CLUB
GUEPARD
ROSE HILL AC

BEAU BASSIN AC
ADONAICANDOS SC

P/D'OR AC
ANGEL REDUIT

CLUB
BR STAR AC
RB ECLAIR
SOUILLAC AC

LM WARRIORS AC

ANGEL REDUIT

BEAU BASSIN AC

CLUB

50M
50M
50 M
50M

ROUND 1
EVENT
50M
50 M
50M
50 M
50M
50M

ROUND 1
EVENT

50M
50M
50M
50M
50M
50M

ROUND 1
EVENT
50M
50M
50M
50M
50M
50M

ROUND 1
EVENT
50M
50M
50M
50M
50M
50M

ROUND 1
EVENT
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13 H 00

HEATS LANE

13H 15

HEATS LANE
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218
268
239
261
217

BIBS

BIBS

300
301
302
303

306
307
308
309
310
311

326
327
328
329

375
376
377
378

352
354
356
361

339
468
469
470

Annssy

Elza
Cassandre
Anne Sophie
Megane

NAME

NAME

Gregory
Lohesh
Shahan
Teeshan

Gael
Jordan
Larel
Loic
Loic
Luciano

Danie
Miguel
Ozias
Zacary

Alexandre
Daren
Lucas
Mathieu

Boaz
Kurvish
Tejas
Gavish

Darrell
Shaun
Sebastien
Rishan

LAPOUE

CHASTEAU DE BALYOM

ZETER
FANNY
SEESAHYE

BOM

AY 2

HEAT 1
SURNAME

NADAL
NOBAUB
GOKULSING

SEEWOOCHURN S

RETOURNE
FURCY
REVAT
CALOU
LADOUCEUR
GAIQUIS

BABYLONE
GERTRUDE

REINE DE CARTAGI

HERVE

DEVALET
MIRZA
CROUCHE
MONGEOT

MADRE
BISSESSUR
GOOBOODUN
GUNNOO

LEOPOLD
EDOUARD
LADOUCEUR

NURSIMOOLOO

Ui2
uUi2
Ui2
uUi2
Ui2

CAT

CAT

ui4
ui4
ui4
ui4

ui4
ui4
ui4
ui4
ui4
ui4

ui4
ui4
ui4
ui4

ui4g
ui4g
ui4g
ui4g

ui4g
ul4
uli4
ui4g

ui4
ui4
ui4
ui4

CH/GRENIER AC
STANLET/TREFLES
LM WARRIORS AC

SOUILLAC AC
BR STAR AC

CLUB

CLUB

AREDAC
AREDAC
AREDAC
AREDAC

BBAC
BBAC
BBAC
BBAC
BBAC
BBAC

GUEPARD AC
GUEPARD AC
GUEPARD AC
GUEPARD AC

STREMY AC
STREMY AC
STREMY AC
STREMY AC

QBPAV AC
QBPAV AC
QBPAV AC
QBPAV AC

LMW AC
LMW AC
LMW AC
LMW AC

50M
50M
50M
50M
50 M

ROUND 1
EVENT

ROUND 1
EVENT

4 X100 M
4X100M
4 X100 M
4 X100 M

4 X100 M
4 X100 M
4X100M
4 X100 M
4 X100 M
4X100M

4 X100 M
4X100M
4 X100 M
4 X100 M

4 X100 M
4 X100 M
4X100M
4 X100 M

4X100M
4 X100 M
4 X100 M
4X100M

4 X100 M
4X100M
4 X100 M
4 X100 M



1 6 473 Josua HELENE uisa LMW AC 4X100M
13H 15 HEAT 2 ROUND 1
HEATS LANE BIBS NAME SURNAME CAT CLUB EVENT
2 1 345 Dustin YOK CHOK NEE uisa PD'ORAC 4X100M
2 1 348 Laksh MOHAN uil4 PD'ORAC 4X100M
2 1 347 Evan VEERAPEN ui4 PD'ORAC 4X100M
2 1 346 Dylan FRANCIS uisa PD'ORAC 4X100M
2 2 368 Axel VYTHILINGUM ui4 RHILLAC 4X100M
2 2 369 Bradley CHAVERNY uisa RHILLAC 4X100M
2 2 370 Dikshan PADARUTH uil4 RHILLAC 4X100M
2 2 374 Yanik NICOLAS ui4 RHILLAC 4X100M
2 2 372 Noovanen PARIANEN uisa RHILLAC 4X100M
2 2 373 Vinayen SENTHI uil4 RHILLAC 4X100M
2 3 335 Dayalan MADURAY uisa HIGHAC 4X100M
2 3 337 Yovan PAIRYANAN uil4 HIGHAC 4X100M
2 3 336 Yohan RAMSAHYE ui4 HIGHAC 4X100M
2 3 334 Akilesh SOOBAH uisa HIGHAC 4X100M
2 4 320 Emilien GORNADEN ui4g CPEHARAC 4X100M
2 4 321 Gregory NARAINNEN uisa CPEHARAC 4X100M
2 4 324 John Owen APPASAMY ui4g CPEHARAC 4X100M
2 4 325 Roulian LAJEUNESSE ui4g CPEHARAC 4X100M
2 5 313 Dylan DRACK uil4 CHGRENAC 4X100M
2 5 315 Oliver ZAIRE ui4 CHGRENAC 4X100M
2 5 316 Stelio LOUISE uisa CHGRENAC 4X100M
2 5 317 Terry ZAMALA uil4 CHGRENAC 4X100M
2 5 318 Yandy PROSPER ui4 CHGRENAC 4X100M
13 H 30 HEAT 1 ROUND 1
HEATS LANE BIBS NAME SURNAME CAT CLUB EVENT
1 1 430 Alisson LEBRASSE uisa RBOISEAC 4X100M
1 1 431 Amelia NOE uil4 RBOISEAC 4X100M
1 1 434 Joana MILAZAR ui4 RBOISEAC 4X100M
1 1 435 Loriane SUNKUR uisa RBOISEAC 4X100M
1 2 390 Fiona BEECHOO ui4 BRIVERSAC 4X100M
1 2 391 Maeva JULIE uisa BRIVERSAC 4X100M
1 2 392 Nelly MARIMOOTOO uil4 BRIVERSAC 4X100M
1 2 393 Tatiana LIONEL ui4 BRIVERSAC 4X100M
1 2 394 Viciane JOSELITO uisa BRIVERSAC 4X100M
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HEATS LANE
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382
381
383
380
384

401
402
403
404
405

417
418
419
420
421

445
439
438
440
443
442
441

BIBS
389
385
386
388
387

396
397
398
399
400

407
408
410

423
424

Kareena
Eva
Pellicia
Angelina
Stacy

Alicia
Alyssa
Chloe
Melody
Noemie

Alyssa
Cecile
Luna
Maryna
Stacy

Wilona
Anisha
Allysa
Chloe
Sarah
Orphé
Elsa

NAME
Nia
Amy
Cecilia
Elsa
Charlotte

Eloise
Maeva
Sandrine
Selena
Whitney

Anoushka
Sarafina
Tachiana

Alexia
Anais

SUKEEA
COLLARD
THAIS
KIMLIM
RACOUTE

TOUCHE
LAPOULE
CHERON
ZAMALA
ETIENNETTE

BENAYED
DALAIS

NELL
KANDABURA
MARIE

RAMASAWMY
RAMDIN
DESCOMBES
ALEXANDRINE
LECORDIER
TOPIZE
DALOO

HEAT 2
SURNAME
KEELING
THOMPSON
CELESTIN
MARIN
THOMAS

COLLIN
VERLOPPE
AZIE

KONG KIT WAH
MADELEINE

ORIAN
BLANCHE
SADOO

PAPILLON
LOUISE

uil4
uli4
ul4
ui4g
uli4

uil4
ul4
ul4
uil4
ul4

uil4
ul4
ul4
uil4
ul4

uil4
ui4
uisa
uil4
ui4
uisa
uil4

CAT
uil4
ul4
ul4
uil4
ul4

uil4
ul4
ul4
uil4
ul4

uil4
ui4
uisa

ui4
ui4

AREDAC
AREDAC
AREDAC
AREDAC
AREDAC

CHGRENAC
CHGRENAC
CHGRENAC
CHGRENAC
CHGRENAC

PD'ORAC
PD'ORAC
PD'ORAC
PD'ORAC
PD'ORAC

RHILLAC
RHILLAC
RHILLAC
RHILLAC
RHILLAC
RHILLAC
RHILLAC

CLUB
ADONAIAC
ADONAIAC
ADONAIAC
ADONAIAC
ADONAIAC

BBAC
BBAC
BBAC
BBAC
BBAC

GUEPARD AC
GUEPARD AC
GUEPARD AC

PLRACERSAC
PLRACERSAC

4X100M
4X100 M
4 X100 M
4X100M
4X100 M

4X100M
4 X100 M
4 X100 M
4X100M
4 X100 M

4X100M
4 X100 M
4 X100 M
4X100M
4 X100 M

4X100M
4X100M
4X100M
4X100M
4X100M
4X100M
4X100M

ROUND 1
EVENT
4X100M
4 X100 M
4 X100 M
4X100M
4 X100 M

4X100M
4 X100 M
4 X100 M
4X100M
4 X100 M

4X100M
4X100M
4X100M

4 X100 M
4 X100 M



2 5
2 5
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HEATS LANE
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425
426
428
429

454
455
457
458

BIBS

178
179
183
184

122
128
124
126

120
119
117
118

132
129
131
130

173
176
177
175

156
160
158
154
157
159

Anne Sophie
Christabelle
Gwelcy
Joysie

Angelle
Anoushka
Emmie
Melina

NAME

Isaie
Adriano
Denzel
Dylan

Tyron
Morgan
Deon
Noah

Christopher
Mervin
Romain
Mathieu

Jah Love
Ludovic
Bradley
Fabien

MAURICE
PROSPER
PIERRE LOUIS
ROMANCE

MOOTIEN
VIEILLESSE
JULIE
BAZERQUE

HEAT 1

SURNAME

GOKHOOL
HELENE
BERTIN
RESPQOY

ACHILLE
ANODIN
GOOLAMALEE
MANIKON

TOUCHE
HENRI
AYLOU
HECTOR

SADOU
BERNARD
ROSA

DEBOUCHERVILL

Louis Ethan Gr GOINDA
Jersey Nazaretl TOPIZE

Theo
Nigel

Relliano
Loic
Tylen
Stephan
Lowish
Heroan

ZAMA
MANGALIE

DERCY
LEGER
HURDOYAL
BEGUE
GASPARD
JEAN PIERRE

uisa
uil4
ui4
uisa

ul4
ul4
uil4
ul4

CAT

Uiz
uUi2
Uiz
uUi2

uUi2
Uiz
uUi2
Uiz

Uiz
uUi2
Uiz
uUi2

uUi2
Uiz
uUi2
Uiz

Uiz
uUi2
Uiz
uUi2

uUi2
Uiz
uUi2
Uiz
uUi2
Uiz

PLRACERSAC
PLRACERS AC
PLRACERS AC
PLRACERSAC

STREMY AC
STREMY AC
STREMY AC
STREMY AC

CLUB

SOUILLAC AC
SOUILLAC AC
SOUILLAC AC
SOUILLAC AC

CPE HARLEM AC
CPE HARLEM AC
CPE HARLEM AC
CPE HARLEM AC

CH/GRENIER AC
CH/GRENIER AC
CH/GRENIER AC
CH/GRENIER AC

GUEPARD AC
GUEPARD AC
GUEPARD AC
GUEPARD AC

ROSE HILL AC
ROSE HILL AC
ROSE HILL AC
ROSE HILL AC

PL RACERS AC
PL RACERS AC
PL RACERS AC
PL RACERS AC
PL RACERS AC
PL RACERS AC

4X100M
4X100M
4X100M
4X100M

4X100 M
4 X100 M
4X100M
4 X100 M

ROUND 1
EVENT

Relay4 x50 M
Relay4 x50 M
Relay4 x50 M
Relay4 x50 M

Relay4 x50 M
Relay4 x50 M
Relay4 x50 M
Relay4 x50 M

Relay4 x50 M
Relay4 x50 M
Relay4 x50 M
Relay4 x50 M

Relay4 x50 M
Relay4 x50 M
Relay4 x50 M
Relay4 x50 M

Relay4 x50 M
Relay4 x50 M
Relay4 x50 M
Relay4 x50 M

Relay4 x50 M
Relay4 x50 M
Relay4 x50 M
Relay4 x50 M
Relay4 x50 M
Relay4 x50 M



14 H 00

HEATS LANE

1 2
1 2
1 2
1 3
1 3
1 3
1 3
1 3
1 4
1 4
1 4
1 4
1 5
1 5
1 5
14 H 00
HEATS LANE
2 2
2 2
2 2
2 2
2 3
2 3
2 3
2 3
2 3
2 3
2 4
2 4
2 4
2 5
2 5
2 5
2 5

BIBS

200
202
201

260
254
253
257
255

216
215
214
217

218
220
219

BIBS
246
241
244

225
227
226
228
224
229

203
205
204

212
209
206
208

NAME

Tilly
Kaylee
Ellie

Wilena
Diaz
Aliana
Serena
Leila

Fani
Sephera
Jamelia
Megane

Annssy
Alexicia
Stenie

NAME
Leyla
Sienna
Nyasha

Valkerhia
Bianta
Agnes
Stecina
Virginie
llana

Arkansha
Linaelle
Armavi

Loriana
Anastasia
Tracy
Maeva

HEAT 1

SURNAME

KEELING
THOMPSON
KEELING

QUIRIN
TOPIZE

POUSSE PASSE
ALEXANDRINE

DOUCE

MEUNIER
DEBOUCHERVILLE
CHRISTOPHE
SEESAHYE

LAPOUE
NEGATHE
LEON

HEAT 2

SURNAME
WINTER
LANDMAN
NLEYA

EDOUARD
LAROSE
ETIENNE
SPEVILLE
DYOUMAUN
THOME

RAMDANI
SEEAN
RAMDANI

LEGALLANT
HUMBERT
CADOU
GRENADE

CAT

uUi2
Uiz
uUi2

uUi2
Uiz
uUi2
Uiz
uUi2

uUi2
Uiz
uUi2
Uiz

Uiz
uUi2
Uiz

CAT
uUi2
Uiz
uUi2

Uiz
uUi2
Uiz
uUi2
Uiz
uUi2

uUi2
Uiz
uUi2

uUi2
Uiz
uUi2
Uiz

CLUB

ROUND 1
EVENT

ADONAICANDOSSC Relay4 x50 M
ADONAICANDOSSC Relay4 x50 M
ADONAICANDOSSC Relay4 x50 M

ROSE HILL AC
ROSE HILL AC
ROSE HILL AC
ROSE HILL AC
ROSE HILL AC

BR STAR AC
BR STAR AC
BR STAR AC
BR STAR AC

CH/GRENIER AC
CH/GRENIER AC
CH/GRENIER AC

CLUB
P/D'OR AC
P/D'OR AC
P/D'OR AC

GUEPARD
GUEPARD
GUEPARD
GUEPARD
GUEPARD
GUEPARD AC

ANGEL REDUIT
ANGEL REDUIT
ANGEL REDUIT

BEAU BASSIN AC
BEAU BASSIN AC
BEAU BASSIN AC
BEAU BASSIN AC

Relay4 x50 M
Relay4 x50 M
Relay4 x50 M
Relay4 x50 M
Relay4 x50 M

Relay4 x50 M
Relay4 x50 M
Relay4 x50 M
Relay4 x50 M

Relay4 x50 M
Relay4 x50 M
Relay4 x50 M

ROUND 1
EVENT
Relay4 x50 M
Relay4 x50 M
Relay4 x50 M

Relay4 x50 M
Relay4 x50 M
Relay4 x50 M
Relay4 x50 M
Relay4 x50 M
Relay4 x50 M

Relay4 x50 M
Relay4 x50 M
Relay4 x50 M

Relay4 x50 M
Relay4 x50 M
Relay4 x50 M
Relay4 x50 M



2 5 211 Kelly JACKSON U 12 BEAUBASSINAC Relay4x50M

2 5 207 Keshia DEVEAUX U 12 BEAUBASSINAC Relay4x50M
14 H 15 HEAT 1 ROUND 1
HEATS LANE BIBS NAME SURNAME CAT CLUB EVENT
1 1 586 Kingsley BEGUE u16 GUEPARD AC 4X100 M
1 1 587 Rayan CARMAH ule GUEPARD AC 4X100M
1 1 588 Andrew CLAIR ule GUEPARD AC 4X100 M
1 1 591 Ismael MACHABEE u16 GUEPARD AC 4X100 M
1 1 589 Darwin DUMONT u16 GUEPARD AC 4X100 M
1 1 590 Juanito LAMOUREUX u16 GUEPARD AC 4X100 M
1 2 581 Bradley ROCHECOUSTE-T+ U16 CPE HARLEM 4X100M
1 2 577 Sebastien BELLAH ule CPE HARLEM 4X100 M
1 2 582 Damien ROSETTE ule6 CPE HARLEM 4X100 M
1 2 578 Bradley CHITE ule CPE HARLEM 4X100 M
1 3 647 Steven PERRINE ule ROSE HILL AC 4 X100 M
1 3 639 Alexandre FELIX ule6 ROSE HILL AC 4 X100 M
1 3 641 Luciano JODUN ule ROSE HILL AC 4 X100 M
1 3 638 Christopher DURHONE ule6 ROSE HILL AC 4 X100 M
1 3 649 Emanuel RAMDIN ule ROSE HILL AC 4 X100 M
1 4 657 Fabiano BONNE FEMME  U16 ST REMY AC 4X100 M
1 4 660 Jean Lucas Sel MELANIE u16 ST REMY AC 4X100 M
1 4 656 Louis Olivier J(ANDRE u16 ST REMY AC 4X100 M
1 4 658 Miguel FENOUILLE u16 ST REMY AC 4X100 M
1 4 659 Presley Josius | MEDON u16 ST REMY AC 4X100M
1 5 594 Ansylver CHITE ule HIGHLANDS 4X100 M
1 5 595 Kaushik LALLBEEHARRY U16 HIGHLANDS 4X100 M
1 5 596 Andy ONIEN ule HIGHLANDS 4X100 M
1 5 599 Jarun SEEDOM ule6 HIGHLANDS 4X100 M
1 6 654 Emilio MARTIN ule6 SOUILLAC AC 4X100 M
1 6 652 James AGATHE ule SOUILLAC AC 4X100 M
1 6 653 Christopher BONNAPEN ule6 SOUILLAC AC 4X100 M
1 6 655 Donovan PAUL ule SOUILLAC AC 4X100 M
14 H 15 HEAT 2 ROUND 1
HEATS LANE BIBS NAME SURNAME CAT CLUB EVENT
2 1 610 Bruce CHAN SING MAN U16 MEDINE AC 4X100 M

2 1 613 Yoan MURDEN ule6 MEDINE AC 4 X100 M



N NNN
R R R R

N NNNNNNN
N NNNNNNNDN

N NNN
H B A S W wwww

N NN
vi o1 n

N NNNDN
(<2 I < ) B« ) I )]

14 H 30

HEATS LANE

1 2
1 2
1 2

612
611
616
614

559
558
557
561
553
562
556
563

565
568
564
566
567

628
625
629
626
623

574
576
575

605
606
603
600

BIBS

695
696
694
770
775

Kendevis MUNGTAH u16 MEDINE AC
Lawrence HERRY u16 MEDINE AC
Jordan VALY u16 MEDINE AC
Hugue TALBOTIER u16 MEDINE AC
Lonnie MANINTE u16 ANGELS RED
Miguel LEGENTIL u16 ANGELS RED
Dorian DELPHINE u16 ANGELS RED
Aaditya PEERTHY u16 ANGELS RED
Ryhan BHOYROO u16 ANGELS RED
Madhav RAMDUL u16 ANGELS RED
Jean Loic DANIELS ul6 ANGELS RED
Adriano ZELIE uile ANGELS RED
Neel DUSSOYE u16 B/BASSIN AC
Liam SOIRIS u16 B/BASSIN AC
Darel BOODHOO u16 B/BASSIN AC
Loic ELISE u16 B/BASSIN AC
Lokesh PERBHOO u16 B/BASSIN AC
Adriano PATTE u16 QB PAV AC
Samuel Jeremie JOSEPH uleé QB PAV AC
Thierry YAGABARAM ule QB PAV AC
Neel LILLAH ul6 QB PAV AC
Dinesh DUSSOYE u16 QB PAV AC
Cynael MARIE U16 Z>HEMIN GRENIER
Gregory THOMASOO U16 Z>HEMIN GRENIER
Julien SAGAR U16 Z>HEMIN GRENIER
Adrien Jordan MANON ul6 LA CAVERNE
Jerome Nolan ¢ PIERRE uile LA CAVERNE
Adrien DIONORY ul6 LA CAVERNE
Evans Bradley COLLET uleé LA CAVERNE
HEAT 1
NAME SURNAME CAT CLUB

Jamelia LAFLEUR ul6 BLACK RIV ST
Yrena LIMBIRAZA uile BLACK RIV ST
Esther BABYLON ul6 BLACK RIV ST
Pascaline LABONNE uile BLACK RIV ST
Sheridane MARIANNE ul6 BLACK RIV ST

4 X100 M
4X100 M
4 X100 M
4X100 M

4X100 M
4 X100 M
4 X100 M
4 X100 M
4 X100 M
4 X100 M
4 X100 M
4 X100 M

4 X100 M
4 X100 M
4 X100 M
4 X100 M
4 X100 M

4 X100 M
4 X100 M
4 X100 M
4 X100 M

4 X100 M

4X100M
4X100M
4X100M
4X100M

ROUND 1
EVENT

4 X100 M
4 X100 M
4 X100 M
4 X100 M
4 X100 M



1 3
1 3
1 3
1 3
1 4
1 4
1 4
1 4
1 4
1 4
1 5
1 5
1 5
1 5
1 5
1 5
1 6
14 H 30
HEATS LANE
2 2
2 2
2 2
2 2
2 3
2 3
2 3
2 3
2 3
2 3
2 4
2 4
2 4
2 4
2 5

721
722
720
723
774

684
689
685
686
688
687

769
764
765
766
767
768

692

BIBS
760
756
755
754

753
750
746
744
749
773

711
710
707
708

731

Zoe

Anais
Victoria
Laurie
Anne Claire

Amy
Megane
Claire
Claretah
Noemie
Malika

Chloe

GUIDROZ
LESTE
ARMANCE
RACOUTE
ZEBERT

GENEVIEVE
SIVANCE
JOSEPH
LETOURDIE
ROBERTSON
RAMASAWMY

DAVIDSEN

Anne Marie Soj ELEONORE

Marie Sefore
Louisiane
Melanie
Coralie

Anne Gaelle

NAME
Eloiza
Catelina
Emilia
Keira

Maeva

Melina
Priyanka Riya
Laeticia
Chloe
Severine

Elvira
Chloe
Ambre
Tahina

Joysie

FELIX

HATTENBERGEF

IP HOI HIN
LOUISE

GRENADE

HEAT 2

SURNAME
SAMUEL
NANON
ALIPHON
ADELINE

THEVENET

MAREEMOOTOC
HOW NEE HEE F

FOURNIER
LIEUTIER
DAXE

VERLOPPE
PROVENCE

DE COMMARMON

JUQUEL

ROMANCE

ule6
ule6
ule6
ule6
ule6

ule
ule
ule
ule
ule
ule

ule
ule
ule
ule
ule
ule

ule6

CAT
ule6
ulé
ule6
ulé

ulé
ule6
ulé
u16
ulé
ule6

ule
ule
ule
ule

ule6

MEDINE AC
MEDINE AC
MEDINE AC
MEDINE AC
MEDINE AC

ANGELS RED
ANGELS RED
ANGELS RED
ANGELS RED
ANGELS RED
ANGELS RED

ST TREFLES
ST TREFLES
ST TREFLES
ST TREFLES
ST TREFLES
ST TREFLES

B/BASSIN AC

CLUB
SOUILLAC AC
SOUILLAC AC
SOUILLAC AC
SOUILLAC AC

ROSE HILL AC
ROSE HILL AC
ROSE HILL AC
ROSE HILL AC
ROSE HILL AC
ROSE HILL AC

GUEPARD AC
GUEPARD AC
GUEPARD AC
GUEPARD AC

PL RAC AC

4X100 M
4 X100 M
4X100 M
4 X100 M
4X100 M

4 X100 M
4 X100 M
4 X100 M
4 X100 M
4 X100 M
4 X100 M

4 X100 M
4 X100 M
4 X100 M
4X100 M
4 X100 M
4 X100 M

4X100 M

ROUND 1
EVENT
4 X100 M
4 X100 M
4 X100 M
4 X100 M

4 X100 M
4 X100 M
4 X100 M
4 X100 M
4 X100 M
4 X100 M

4 X100 M
4 X100 M
4 X100 M
4 X100 M

4 X100 M



700 Lorena VICTORINE Ul6é CHEMIN GRENIEF 4X100M
699 Megane DRACK Ul6 CHEMIN GRENIEF 4X100M



